DP18000001M

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
/D.	siness Entity Nar	200
(bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	
	Timing Gillioon.	
		1
!		
		l
		İ

Office Use Only



600290986826

THE STATE A III IN

16 9CT 12 PM 2: 26

NCOTIVE NEW 2: 2

S Warren 0CT 12 2016

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1201 Hays Street
Tallbaggee FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 327730 4370848

AUTHORIZATION : Spulle Bleman

COST LIMIT : (\$ \125.00

ORDER DATE: October 12, 2016

ORDER DATE : OCCODED 12, 2010

ORDER TIME : 12:32 PM

ORDER NO. : 327730-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4370848

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: CONDO REALTY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section n of Corporatio	ns					
SUBJI		NDO REALTY	, LLC					
			Name of	Limited Liability	Company			
						ansact Business in Florida," (y company to transact busine		
Please	return all	correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
		FRAN MULN	ICK PARKER, ESQ					
			N	lame of Person				
		THE LAW OF	FICES OF FRAN MULNIC	CK PARKER				
		Firm/Company						
		888 Newark A	venue					
				Address	-			
		Jersey City, N.	07310					
			City/5	State and Zip Code				
		fran@fmparkerl	aw.com					
	-		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)		
For fur	ther infor	nation concernir	ng this matter, please call:					
	Fran M	ulnick Parker, E	sq.	212 at (647-73	992		
	<u></u>	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number		
		NG ADDRESS:				Γ ADDRESS:		
Division of Corporations Registration Section		Division of Corporations Registration Section						
	P.O. Bo				Clifton B			
	Tallahas	ssee, FL 32314			2661 Exc	ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
Enclose	ed is a che	ck for the follow	ving amount:					
		.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, CONDO REALTY, LL	MANESS IN THE STATE OF PLUKIDA:				
1	ign Limited Liability Company; must in	lude "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C.	" or "LLC.")	
7£	ternate name adopted for the purpose of		Claside. The alternate	name must include '	'I imited
Liability Company," "L.L.C."	or "LLC.")		riorida. The alternati	: name must merode	Limited
2. Delaware		3. 81-3673293			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(F	El number, if applic	able)	
4. Upon Filing					
	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	5, F.S. to determine pen	stration.) alty liability)		
5. 215 Coles Street					
Jersey City, NJ 07306				(A.전 1 :	
	(Street Address of Prince	ipal Office)			***************************************
6. c/o M. Management					
215 Coles Street, Jersey	y City, NJ 07306		_	7.00 Z	he offered
	(Mailing Add	ress)		T P	6 4 P
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O.)	3ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	F	0
Name:	Corporation Service Company			STATE	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street				
	Tallahassee	. F	lorida 32301		
	(City)		(Zip code)	
designated in this applical to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered agent. Corporation Service Company By:	nt as registered agent	and agree to act i	n this capacity. If uties, and I am fan Melissa Zei	further agree niliar with ar nder
	(Registered	agent's signature)		Asst. Vice Pre	esident
8. The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) wh	o has/have authority t	o manage is/are:	•	
Moishe Mana, Member	•				
215 Coles Street, Jers	sey City, NJ 07306				
					
	of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certiful abmitted)				
	Dignature of a	ın authorized person			
	I in accordance with section 605,020;				tion

Typed or printed name of signee

Moishe Mana

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CONDO REALTY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CONDO REALTY,
LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

6132589 8300 SR# 20166167951 Authentication: 203146730

Date: 10-12-16